Table 37a. Terminated applications by sector
from 2011 Jul 01 till 2011 Sep

Sector of economic activity

Total visas

Dependan
t visas

30

Employm
ent visas

Investor
visas

Temporar
y visas

Total
Agriculture, hunting and forestry

Fishing

Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade, repair
Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage, communication
Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting, business activities
Public administration

Education

Health and social work

Other social, personal services
Not specified

17,100
174
153

81
2,416

5,413
3,381
1,397
505
435
1,695
72
172
120
325
755

2,071

20
192

260
521
99
112
205
463
41
62
19

63

14,709
168
153

61
2,069

5,040
2,839
1,296
393
230
1,203
31
110
101
318
692

311

154

113
20

22
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